HEWLETT fP; PACKARD
Model 2647A
The 2647 is the intelligent solution to a
host of appl ications that requ ire both an
on-line capabi l ity and local pro­
grammability. In addition to being user
programmable in BASIC, the 2647 offers a
raster scan display and a full interactive

The HP 2647A is warranted against defects in materials and workmanship. Contact your
local HP Sales Office for terms and conditions.
Ordering Example
This is an example of ordering four 2647A Intelligent Graphic
Terminals and a 7245 Printer/Plotter. The four terminals can
share the Printer/Plotter and can independently communi­
cate to the CPU remotely over a modem.
4-2647A
-096
4 - 13232N
1 - 72458
-001
Intelligent Graphics Terminal
Shared Peripheral Interface Option
RS232 cable to modem
PRODUCT
NUMBER
2647A
- 003
-004
- 01 3
-015
-016
-032
-033
-034
-054
-096
ACCESSORIES
13250B
98200A
CABLES
13232A
13232B
13232C
13232F
13232G
13232H
13232J
13232K
13232L
13232M
13232N
13232P
13232Q
13232R
13232S
13232T
13232U
13232Y
TRAINING
2647AT
2647AP
Printer Plotter
Graphics Option
DESCRIPTION
INTELLIGENT GRAPHICS TERMINAL
720 x 360 Dot Graphics Image Memory and random access alphanumeric memory , BASIC
interpreter with graphics commands, multiple automatic plotting, 128 character Roman ,
inverse video, 8 user-defined soft keys, 75 lines of display memory, RS232C communica­
tions, integrated dual cartridge tapes , 1 option slot.
DISPLAY ENHANCEMENTS
Adds blinking, half-bright, underline, and Line Drawing character set; and provides for
addition of two 128 character sets. (Requires 1 option slot.)
DISPLAY ENHANCEMENTS WITH MATH AND LARGE CHARACTER SETS
Adds blinking, half-bright and underline; and Line Drawing, Math (integral signs; Greek
letters, etc.) and Large Character sets. (Requires 1 option slot.)
5 mini cartridges
50 Hz, 230V
50 Hz, 115V
EXTENDED ASYNCHRONOUS COMMUNICATIONS
Upgrade which provides either RS232C or 20mA current loop communications for the
2647A. Has split speed and custom baud rates.